
First Name Last Name Email Address Course Id Section Course Long Name Location
Karen Walker karen.walker@sckans.edu ACCT482 PA Federal Income Taxation ‐ Corporate Online
Brian Ward brian.ward.19.ctr@us.af.mil BQM 301 PA Business Quality Management Online
Vernon Friday vernon.friday@sckans.edu BQM 310 PA Team Management Online
Ryan Olsen ryan.olsen@sckans.edu BSAD195 PA Customer Service Online
Sarah Mathews sarah.mathews@sckans.edu BSAD310 PA Financial Accounting Systems Online
Shay Richardson shay.richardson@sckans.edu BSAD320 PA Managerial Economics Online
Susan Sutton susan.sutton@sckans.edu BSAD395 PA Corporate Finance Online
Cindy Lynch cindy.lynch@sckans.edu BSAD495 PA Essential Accounting & Finance for Bus Online
Trisha Brauer trisha.brauer@sckans.edu CAPS495 PA Senior Capstone Online
Barbara Light barbie.light@sckans.edu CAPS495 PB Senior Capstone Online
Nam Pham nam.pham@sckans.edu CAPS495 PC Senior Capstone Online
Brandon Whipple brandon.whipple@sckans.edu CAPS495 PD Senior Capstone Online
Sara Garski sara.garski@sckans.edu CAPS600 PA Graduate Project Online
Richelle Mattson richelle.mattson@sckans.edu CJUS315 PA Perspectives in Policing Online
Peter Herdt peter.herdt@sckans.edu CJUS425 PA Criminal Law and Procedure Online
Shirley Baker shirley.baker@sckans.edu COM 125 PB Speech McConnell Air Force Base
Lori Listopad lori.listopad@sckans.edu COM 125 PA Speech Online
Krystal Winn krystal.winn@sckans.edu COM 125 PC Speech Online
Lisa Booth lisa.booth2@sckans.edu COM 301 PA Professional Communications Wichita East
Cindee Barnard cindee.barnard@sckans.edu CORE101 PD Developing Academic & Prof Strengths Online
Linda Burr linda.burr@sckans.edu CORE101 PB Developing Academic & Prof Strengths Online
Stephen Ferguson stephen.ferguson@sckans.edu CORE101 PA Developing Academic & Prof Strengths Online
Charles Stump chuck.stump@sckans.edu CORE101 PE Developing Academic & Prof Strengths McConnell Air Force Base
Erika Voss erika.voss@sckans.edu CORE101 PC Developing Academic & Prof Strengths Online
Christopher Baron chris.baron@sckans.edu CORE110 PB Information Literacy Online
Lois Brown lois.brown@sckans.edu CORE110 PA Information Literacy Online
Stephannie DeLong stephannie.delong@sckans.edu CORE110 PC Information Literacy Online
Quiana McCoy‐Taylor quiana.mccoy‐taylor@sckans.edu CORE110 PD Information Literacy Online
Yvonne Stone yvonne.stone@sckans.edu COT 220 PA Microsoft Access Online
Robert Rue robert.rue@sckans.edu COT 311 PA Advanced Microsoft Word Online
Keith Melvin keith.melvin@sckans.edu COT 415 PA Computer Systems Integration Online
Chad Andrae chad.andrae@sckans.edu CPT 323 PA VBA, The Internet, and Microsoft Office Online
Amy Yan amy.yan@test.com CPT 433 PA Visual Basic.Net Programming Essntls 2 Online
Lyndsey Sander lyndsey.sander@sckans.edu EDUC212 PH Education Entrance Seminar Online
Karen Vlamis karen.vlamis@sckans.edu EDUC514 PA Intro to Special Educ: Ind Educ Plan Dev Online
Deborah Herndon deb.herndon@sckans.edu EDUC525 PA Collaboration with Families and Communit Wichita East
Lyndsey Sander lyndsey.sander@sckans.edu EDUC601 PA Seminar Online
Kelley Neises kelley.neises@sckans.edu ENGL101 PA Composition 1 Online
Quiana McCoy‐Taylor quiana.mccoy‐taylor@sckans.edu ENGL102 PB Composition 2 Online
Jason Newport jason.newport@sckans.edu ENGL102 PA Composition 2 Online
Allison Beahm allison.beahm@sckans.edu HCA 325 PA Policy Issues in Healthcare Online
Eric Lybarger eric.lybarger@sckans.edu HCA 325 PB Policy Issues in Healthcare Online



Danny Huckvale danny.huckvale@sckans.edu HCA 430 PA Fiscal Management in Healthcare Services Online
Jimmy Duncan jimmy.duncan@sckans.edu HRD 310 PA Legal and Regulatory Environment of HR Online
Lori Grubs lori.grubs@sckans.edu HRD 324 PA Performance Management Online
Cindee Barnard cindee.barnard@sckans.edu HRD 330 PA Microsoft Office Applications Online
Aaron Fenlason aaron.fenlason@sckans.edu HUM 201 PB Ethics Online
Charles Wright chuck.wright@sckans.edu HUM 201 PA Ethics Online
Donisha Ross donisha.ross@sckans.edu HUM 301 PA Critical Thinking Online
Russell Schoech russ.schoech@sckans.edu ISM 400 PA Database Management Systems Online
Yelando Johnson yelando.johnson@sckans.edu LEAD510 PA Leadership in Context Online
Patricia Addesso patricia.addesso@sckans.edu LEAD520 PA Leadership Coaching Online
Jamilah Rattler jamilah.rattler@sckans.edu LEAD565 PA Knowledge Based Leadership Online
Gregory Pace gregory.pace@sckans.edu LEAD585 PA Leading Quality Improvement Initiatives Online
William Sawatski bill.sawatski@sckans.edu MACC541 PA Accounting Systems and Analysis Online
James Culp james.culp@sckans.edu MASC105 PA Intermediate Algebra Online
Amedee Jacques amedee.jacques@sckans.edu MASC110 PA Statistics and Probability Online
Joseph Kempker joseph.kempker@sckans.edu MASC110 PB Statistics and Probability Online
Kenneth Kolembe kenneth.kolembe@sckans.edu MASC115 PA College Algebra Online
Julie Turner julie.turner@sckans.edu MASC150 PA Science of our World Online
Kelly Rundell kelly.rundell@sckans.edu MBA 505 PA Business Law and Ethics Online
Becky Klaver becky.marinelli@sckans.edu MBA 512 PA Financial Mgmt, Analysis, & Dec Making Online
Whitney Stevens whitney.stevens@sckans.edu MBA 535 PA Knowledge‐based Decision Making Online
Steven Adams steve.adams@sckans.edu MGMT510 PA Financial Accounting Online
Tanesha Morgan tanesha.morgan@sckans.edu MGMT565 PA Financial Analysis and Management 1 Online
Darrin DeReus darrin.dereus@sckans.edu MGMT585 PA Strategic Management Online
Leah Hartman leah.e.hartman@gmail.com MIN 424 PA Applications in Youth Ministry Online
Lionel Santiago lionel.santiago@sckans.edu MSA 575 PA Best Practices & Special Issues in Homel Online
Rhnae Steddum rhnae.steddum@sckans.edu NURS330 PA Nursing Leadership and Management Online
Susan Hornberger susan.hornberger@sckans.edu NURS407 PA The Social and Moral Context of Health Online
Shaun Stewart shaun.stewart@sckans.edu OMGT305 PA Organizational Quality Management Online
Amanda Tibbits amanda.tibbits@sckans.edu OMGT312 PA Six Sigma Green Belt 2 Online
Max Van Ausdal max.vanausdal@sckans.edu OMGT320 PA Managing Group Dynamics Online
Edward Vengrouskie edward.vengrouskie@sckans.edu OMGT320 PB Managing Group Dynamics Online
Lee Ann Ferguson leeann.ferguson@sckans.edu OMGT422 PA Managerial Accounting Online
Brian Weaver brian.weaver@sckans.edu OMGT422 PB Managerial Accounting Online
Charles Ross charles.ross@sckans.edu PSY 110 PA General Psychology Online
Kapuananimekalamaku Johnson kapuanani.johnson@sckans.edu PSY 362 PA Personality Theories Online
Rachel Matthews rachel.matthews@sckans.edu PSY 400 PA Psychology Research Methods Online
Steven McNally steven.mcnally@sckans.edu SMGT311 PA Introduction to Security Online
Stacy Harvey stacy.harvey@sckans.edu SMGT320 PA Information Security Online
Alberto Jerez alberto.jerez@sckans.edu SMGT320 PB Information Security Online
Marcus Carlson marcus.carlson@sckans.edu SMIN501 PA Introduction to Ministry Online
J. Tittsworth tal.tittsworth@sckans.edu SMIN530 PA Theology of Youth Ministry Online
Cheyanna Losey cheyanna.losey@sckans.edu SMIN597 PA Practicum in Specialized Ministries 2 Online



Edward Doze edward.doze@sckans.edu SSC 110 PA Principles of Microeconomics Online
Denise Curry Sherman denise.sherman@sckans.edu SSC 201 PA Decision Sciences McConnell Air Force Base
Jennifer Woemmel jennifer.woemmel@sckans.edu STL 435 PA Strategic Planning Online
Gordon McClellan gordon.mcclellan@sckans.edu THEO320 PA Philosophy of Religion Online
Randall Otto randall.otto@sckans.edu THEO415 PA Denominational  Heritage and Structure Online
Jeffrey Barnes jeffrey.barnes@sckans.edu THEO512 PA History of Christianity 2 Online
Matthew Thompson matthew.thompson@sckans.edu THEO521 PA Systematic Theology 1 Online
Matthew Thompson matthew.thompson@sckans.edu THEO545 PA Theological Ethics Online


